¥ 1

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. ___2 DATE:_April 25, 2023
CONTRACT NO.: K-2223-11 SUBMITTED BY:_Jason Murphy

PROJECT: Stormwater Inlet Rehabilitation Project

CONTRACTOR: SAC Services. INC
3600 S Reno Ave
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 731 1 9

Original Completion Date: Januarv 19, 2023

Previous Completion Date: January 19. 2023 ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT § 207.936.25

(Increase) this change order _0 Calendar Davs

New Completion Date: _March 20. 2023 PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT § 222.284.89
DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $1,930.31 $R,073.65

- NET CHANGE $-6.143.34
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  §216.141.55

See Detailed Quantity Change on Page 2 of 2:

Pagelof2



Detailed Quantity Change:

K-2223-11 INLET REHABILITATION
Change Order No. 2
QUANTITY | QUANTITY COsT COSsT
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT | QUANTITY | |\ crease | pecrease | V7 PMCE | \ncrease | Decrease
4 Saw Cut Pavement Full Depth LF. 124.00 68.30 5.00 $342.50
5 Remove Curb & Gutter (6) LF. 40.00 25.50 10.00 $255.00
6 Remove Integral Curb with Slab {5} LF. 12.00 7.33 25.00 $183.25
7 Remove Existing Pavemeant {1,6) S.Y. 112.0C0 19.21 13.00 $249.73
8 Remove Sidewalk {§) sY, 35.00 110 11.00 $§12.10
10 Clean Topsoil c.Y. 53.00 2.00 30.00 $60.00
11 Slab Sod (4) S.Y. 413.00 $1.40 6.00 $308.40
13 3000 PS1 Concrete 4" Sidewalk (8,10) SY. 35.00 1.10 70.00 $77.00
14 3000 PS1 Concrete 6" Pavement (5,9,10,14) | S.Y. 112.00 8.21 68.00 $558.28 |
15 Combined Curb and Gutter (6" Barrier} LF. 40.00 4000 30.00 £1,200.00 [
16 6" Integral Curb LF. 12.00 33.83 | 1500 $307.45
17 8" Polyvinyl Chlcride (PVC) Pipe LF, 22.00 12.00 | 35.00 $420.00
26 Remaove and Replace 24" R.C.Pipe Class Il LF. 163.00 4300 | 86.75 $3,730.25
27 Remove and Replace Headwall for 24" R.CA  EA 1.00 1.00 | 210000 $2,100.00
ToTALS | $1,93031 | $8,073.65
M. DIFFERENCE| -$6,143.34
CONTRACTOR: DATE: 5/3/ /93
ENGINEER: M M DATE: f{/ 4 / 23

CITY Arrog &Q@@M

ACCEPTED BY:

(City Manager)

pats: 419133

DATE:

Page 2 0f2



